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Responsibility 

 
 Last Name           First Name 

 % Extension 
 Appointment 

 
Address 

 
Telephone 

 
Fax 

 
E-mail 

Agronomy        

 Chair Lamkey Kendall  2101 Agronomy 515-294-7636 515-294-3163 krlamkey@iastate.edu 
 Corn Production Abendroth Lori 100 1009 Agronomy 515-294-5692 515-294-9985 labend@iastate.edu 
 Soil Management Al-Kaisi Mahdi 70 2104 Agronomy 515-294-8304 515-294-9985 malkaisi@iastate.edu 
 Pasture/Forage Barnhart Stephen 81 2104 Agronomy 515-294-7835 515-294-9985 sbarnhar@iastate.edu 
 Watersheds Brown Susan 100 132 Curtiss 828-883-2340 828-883-2340 ssbrown@iastate.edu 
 Corn Production Elmore Roger 75 2104 Agronomy 515-294-6655 515-294-9985 relmore@iastate.edu 
 Weed Management Hartzler Robert 60 2104 Agronomy 515-294-1164 515-294-9985 hartzler@iastate.edu 
 Biomass crop production Heaton Emily 30 1403 Agronomy 515-294-1310 515-294-9985 heaton@iastate.edu 
 Maquoketa Watershed Ingels Chad 100 P.O. Box 487 

Fayette, IA 52142 
319-425-3233 319-425-3114 ingels@iastate.edu 

 Manure Management Klein Rachel 100 2104 Agronomy 515-294-6685 515-294-9985 raklein@iastate.edu 
 Soil Fertility Mallarino Antonio 24 3210 Agronomy 515-294-6200 515-294-3163 apmallar@iastate.edu 
 Weed Management Owen Micheal 52 2104l Agronomy 515-294-5936 515-294-9985 mdowen@iastate.edu 
 Soybean Production Pedersen Palle 36 2104 Agronomy 515-294-9905 515-294-9985 palle@iastate.edu 
 Agribusiness Education Program (AEP) Pringnitz Brent 100 2104 Agronomy 515-294-6429 515-294-1311 bpring@iastate.edu 
  (May through September at FEEL)   515-432-9548 515-432-9549  
 Manure Management Rieck-Hinz Angela 100 2104 Agronomy 515-294-9590 515-294-9985 amrieck@iastate.edu 
 Soil Fertility Sawyer John 70 2104 Agronomy 515-294-7078 515-294-9985 jsawyer@iastate.edu 
 Sustainable Agriculture Smith Margaret 100 2104 Agronomy 515-294-0887 515-294-9985 mrgsmith@iastate.edu 
 Soybean Production & Management Stuart Jodee 100 G443 Agronomy 515-294-6869 515-294-9985 jroland@iastate.edu 
 Climatologist/4-H Taylor Elwynn 70 2104 Agronomy 515-294-7839 515-294-9985 setaylor@iastate.edu 
 Maquoketa Watershed Wittman Charles 100 P.O. Box 487 

Fayette, IA 52142 
319-425-3233 319-425-3114 cwittman@iastate.edu 
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